
First Name Last Name Email Council name:
Jeryse Kelly sjltakelly@cox.net Arizona Cactus-Pine
Karey Muller kareymsvgs@att.net California's Central Coast
Jennifer Wilcox jwilcox@girlscoutsp2p.org Carolinas Peaks to Piedmont
Sherry Anderson sherryanderson@verizon.net Central and Southern New Jersey
Jean Popik mpfam@aol.com Central and Western Massachusetts
Patricia Feeley pafeeley@hotmail.com Central and Western Massachusetts
Noraleen A Young noraleenyoung@sbcglobal.net Central Indiana
Christine Atwell gs1991atwell@yahoo.com Central Maryland
Gail Graham grahamgag@verizon.net Chesapeake Bay
Pamela Yarborough pyarb72@gmail.com Chesapeake Bay
Lydia Sealey lsealey@citrus-gs.org Citrus
Lila Davis liladavis@yahoo.com Colonial Coast
Jo Anne Busch jzbusch@hotmail.com Colorado
Michael Werner wernermj@comcast.net Colorado
Margot Iwanchuk m.iwanchuk@gmail.com Colorado
Cheryl McGuff calem5@comcast.net Connecticut
Rink Somerday rsomerday@gsdsw.org Desert Southwest-Southern New Mexico and West Texas
Marcella Dalla Rosa mdr1@aol.com Diamonds of Arkansas, Oklahoma and Texas
Deborah Robinson drobin1951@aol.com Diamonds of Arkansas, Oklahoma and Texas
Lois Roth-Johnson lroth@pcext.com Eastern Massachusetts
Elisabeth Eigerman elisabetheigerman@gmail.com Eastern Massachusetts
Peggy Huisinga peggy99@sbcglobal.net Eastern Missouri
Debra O'Donnell odonnelldebbie473@gmail.com Eastern Pennsylvania
Diane Bartlett darby51@comcast.net Eastern Pennsylvania
Sarah Betts sbetts@gsewni.org Eastern Washington and Northern Idaho
Patricia Knowles pdk13@yahoo.com Gateway
Janice Gerovac jjgerovac@gmail.com Greater Chicago and Northwest Indiana
Rosemarie Courtney rdcourtney1940@gmail.com Greater Chicago and Northwest Indiana
Antoinette Bernich abernich@gsiowa.org Greater Iowa
PattiAnn Brundige pattibrundige@gmail.com Greater Los Angeles
Carol Obler carolobler@gmail.com Greater New York
Charmayne Platt platt1956@yahoo.com Gulfcoast Florida
Adia Walker awalker@gshpa.org Heart of Pennsylvania
Devon Manning dmanning@gshpa.org Heart of Pennsylvania
Kathy Maxcy kathymaxcy@gmail.com Heart of the Hudson
Patricia Hauck pmhauck@gmail.com Heart of the Hudson
Nina Muller nmullllum@aol.com Heart of the Hudson
Dena Mayo dmayo@gsfun.org Jersey Shore
Judy Steinhauer jystgs1016@aol.com Kentuckiana
Nancy Northrop nnorthrop@bellsouth.net Kentuckiana
Mary Louise Marix mmarix@earthlink.net Louisiana-Pines to the Gulf
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Emily White white.emily@comcast.net Minnesota and Wisconsin River Valleys
Bonna Scherer bscherer45@yahoo.com Minnesota and Wisconsin River Valleys
Anna Lenz lenza@gsnc.org Nassau County
Ann Robertson ann@gshistory.com Nation's Capital
Samantha Winkle samantha.p.winkle@gmail.com New Mexico Trails
Gayle Keresey gaylek@ec.rr.com North Carolina Coastal Pines
Bonnie Huth bonniehuth@yahoo.com North East Ohio
Wendy Johnson wendy2@wildchestnut.com North East Ohio
Lori Hanson lorihanson@gsksmo.org Northeast Kansas and Northwest Missouri
Helen Beggane cmry@sbcglobal.net Northeast Texas
Joyce Higgins mike.joyce@sbcglobal.net Northeast Texas
Lynne Armstrong armlynne@yahoo.com Northern California
Gail Tsuboi gtsuboi@comcast.net Northern California
Sue Reimer gshistorysreimer@yahoo.com Northern Illinois
Linda Pote lindapote1602@comcast.net Northern Illinois
Shannon Johnson johnsons@pfw.edu Northern Indiana-Michiana
Holly Young myoungtwo@gmail.com NYPenn Pathways
JoAnne Morak jmorak@gsnypenn.org NYPenn Pathways
Deborah Port debbieport@hotmail.com Ohio's Heartland
Kathy Niebauer kanieb49@gmail.com Ohio's Heartland
Barbara Pepper yelobaskt@aol.com San Gorgonio
Nancy McGuire nancymc55@att.net San Jacinto
Carol Clanton cwcstudios2@gmail.com South Carolina-Mountains to Midlands
Jan Robertjohn daverobertjohn@comcast.net Southeastern Michigan
Debby O'Grady debbyo9@hotmail.com Southeastern Michigan
Amy Burt aburt@gssne.org Southeastern New England
Joni Morgan jpmorgan06@comcast.net Southern Appalachians
Natasha Patchen Npatchen1@yahoo.com Southern Appalachians
Renee Johnson rbj2040@aol.com Southern Illinois
Nicolle Patton npatton@girlscoutsnv.org Southern Nevada
Laura Michaels LMichaels@gssc.us Suffolk County
Mary Helen Horne maryhelenh@aol.com Texas Oklahoma Plains
Amy Bell u10keepermom@yahoo.com Texas Oklahoma Plains
Lilian Walby Lwalby1@yahoo.com Tropical Florida
HelenRuth Burch hrburch@aol.com Virginia Skyline
Rennie Bruno rbruno33@cox.net Virginia Skyline
Ginny Taber wernertaber@msn.com Western New York
Judy Myerholtz amyerholtz@gmail.com Western Ohio
Beverly Miner bminer96@gmail.com Western Ohio
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